
Washi

MDR 13

VR
 61

RR(VR)VR 60

VR 61

730

720

735

740

7

223

6

175

215

244

1

114

255

285

253

222

257

171

226

219

256

172

225

218

242

174

220

258 245

254

194

216

146

221

217

346

246

173

201

243

198

206

135

214

199

134

129

213

210

212

193

203

252

211

207

208

140

342

250/1

205

176

249

196

202

247/2

133/4

141/1

336

337

335

141/2

52

191

133/3

331/1
333/2

334

204/1

248/1

340

344

345

341

50/2

343

204/2

39

200

251/3

338

131

48/2

251/2

209/1

133/1

339

186

133/2

247/1

130

187

197

178

177

179
188

333/4 333/3

189
190/4

132

333/1

180

209/2

190/3

184

250/2

251/1

181

248/2

185

190/2
190/1

183
182

Indapur

Bori

Terkheda

Golegaon

Khanapur

Gojwada

75°49'30"E

75°49'30"E

75°49'0"E

75°49'0"E

75°48'30"E

75°48'30"E

75°48'0"E

75°48'0"E

75°47'30"E

75°47'30"E

18
°3

0'3
0"

N

18
°3

0'3
0"

N

18
°3

0'0
"N

18
°3

0'0
"N

18
°2

9'3
0"

N

18
°2

9'3
0"

N

18
°2

9'0
"N

18
°2

9'0
"N

18
°2

8'3
0"

N

18
°2

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E6G7c2cAISLUS CODE-
      476.23Area in Ha-

Dist-Dharashiv,Taluka-Washi  (MR-7/02/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


